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Mannschaftswertung

SchieBsportwoche bei der Schiitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.

Verein

Gesellschaft
Hausgemeinschaft Fantasy-
Namen Betriebe
Freundschaften
Schlummschiitzen
Reservistenkameradschaft Il
Blaues - Kreuz e.V.

" Die Blauaugigen "

Herz Dame |

Holadrio

Flair Chef-Etage

" Die Namenlosen "

" Die Wildis "

. " Die Hupler "

Flair-Herren I
Reservistenkameradschaft |
Die Schlappohren
Reservistenkameradschaft Il
Neues Berghornisten Corps |
St. Salvatoris-Freunde |
Deutsche Riesen

Volksbank im Harz e.G.

Herz Dame I

"Hexen "

Die Wildemanner

SG Harlingerode Il

Kilkenny - Team

SG Harlingerode |

Schitzen Abtg Hahnenklee
Neues Berghornisten Corps Il
SG Harlingerode I

Flair Damen
Landkreis Goslar

mannl. /weibl
Schitzen / Zivilisten

m/s
m/s
m/s
m/s
m/s
m/s
m/s
m/s
m/s
m/s

m/z
m/z
m/z
m/z
m/z
m/z
m/z
m/z

w/s
w/s
w/s
w/s
wis
w/s
w/s
w/s
wis

w/z
w/z

Reservistenkameradschaft Damiw/z

Die Bastelhasen
Kirchenvorstand Zellerfeld
St. Salvatoris-Freunde Il

w/z
w/z
w/z

N .
* Gesamtergebnis

270
268
257
257
255
255
255
245
231

252
245
231
225
208
175
170
152

273
272
270
264
258
257
253
252
251

256
252
231
210
203
170

Name

Rudiger Kammann
Christian Darr
Marlies Sauerbrey
Thomas Winkler
Uwe Molter

Ingo Steinhauser
Uwe Miiller
Margot Richter

Liesbeth Hemschemeier

Arnold Fetkenheuer

Heiko Klaus

Heike Fischer

Rainer Hartung
Heinz-Walter lisemann
Werner Mootz

Udo Kiinstel

Axel Riesen

Wolfgang Holly

Petra Mélter
Inge-Lore Ménnighoff
Christina Kroger-Viedt
Renate Drabig
Andrea Jordan
Monika Tegtmeier

lise Jager

Karin Bode

llse Gador

Ute Peukert

Almuth Broihan
Susanne Bergmann
Gisela Weichert
Edith Alich

Iris Kiinstel

Name

Udo Riickbrodt
Meta Lenk

Lothar Makowiak
Hartmut Wawrzinek
Olaf Reipert

Frank Josuweit
Tobias Stumpf
Glinter Wolter

Hermann Hemschemeier

Herbert Mootz

Lutz Muller

Frank Sticken
Michael Bauer
Jochen Loreck
Uwe Fuhrmann
Werner Koch
Ernst Riesen
Gerald Wittenberg

Babara Belter
Carmen Nordhausen
Andreas Viedt

Jana Zymmara

Ulli Sievers

Detlef Tegrmeier
Traude Loorz
Werner Bode
Barbara Smail

Dorthe Bajanowski
Monique Wilfling
Regine Dirr
Manfred Labude
Elisabeth Bahr
Dorothea Koch

Name

Herbert Kénig

Hans Lenk
Claus-Dieter Sauerbrey
Birgit Stévesand
Rolf Muller

Stefan Buchholz
Andreas Hildebrand
Martin Grebe

Rolf Kéhler

Helmut Zimmer

Jens Miiller

Udo Alberti
Daniela Bauer
Wolfgang Priebel
Peter Fuhrmann
Martina llsemann
Heidi Rudloff

Renate Richter
Manfred Nordhausen
Isabell Viedt

Fabian Stoffers
Sonja Fuchs
Susanne Gleisberg
Hans Loorz

Sabine Fuhrmann
Kurt Gador

Monique Klaus
Andreas Fricke
Renate Dobers
Veronika Labude
Michael Habich
Christine R6Rling

Ehrenpreis

Ehrenpreis

Ehrenpreis

Ehrenpreis

Bergstadtpokal

Bergstadtpokal



